
ISIP 2st Year - Schedule the winter session of the IF in 2020 (28.01.-09.02.2020) 

28 January 2020 exams in foreign languages 

Date 
Day of the 

week 
Year of 
study 

Type of examination Course Time and room Examiner 

28.01.2020 Tuesday Exams in foreign languages 

29.01.2020 Wednesday 2 oral Modern Philosophy A 09:45-11.15 p.210 Prof. Marcin Poręba 

30.01.2020 Thursday 2 oral Ethics A 14:00-15.30 s.8 Dr Agata Łukomska 

31.01.2020 Friday 2 written Ontology A 09:45-11:15 s.209 Dr Maciej Sendłak 

01.02.2020 Saturday      

02.02.2020 Sunday      

03.02.2020 Monday 2 oral Moral Philosophy A 12:00-17:00 s.110 Dr Przemysław Bursztyka 

04.02.2020 Tuesday 2 written Logic C 10:15-12:15 s.4 Prof. Cezary Cieśliński 

05.02.2020 Wednesday      

06.02.2020 Thursday      

07.02.2020 Friday 
  
  

        

08.02.2020 Saturday 
  
  

        

09.02.2020 Sunday      

 

 


